THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR STORM-
WATER STORAGE AND RETENTION
NEW BAILEY UNDERGROUND SUB TANK
SU1050D.NOV.16
Bailey Tanks Range of Underground Storm Water Retention / Detention Tanks
Multiple inlet and
outlet positions
Ribbed design for strength

Bailey Tanks Limited
Auckland Factory
Address: 36 Ash Road, Wiri, Auckland
Postal Address: Private Bag 94026, Manukau,
Auckland, New Zealand
Phone: (09) 262 7070
Facsimile: (09) 262 7071
Freephone: 0800 861 333
Christchurch Factory
Address: 52 Hickory Place, Hornby, Christchurch
Postal Address: PO Box 16310, Hornby,
Christchurch, New Zealand
Phone: (03) 344 1260
Facsimile: (03) 344 1261
Freephone: 0800 344 126
SUB1050D.2000 2,000 2.0 2900 1050 1600 / 2000 140
SUB1050D.2500 2,500 2.5 3600 1050 1600 / 2000 165
SUB1050D.3000 3,000 3.0 4300 1050 1600 / 2000 190
SUB1050D.3500 3,500 3.5 5000 1050 1600 / 2000 215
SUB1050D.4000 4,000 4.0 5700 1050 1600 / 2000 240
SUB1050D.4500 4,500 4.5 6400 1050 1600 / 2000 265
SUB1050D.5000 5,000 5.0 7100 1050 1600 / 2000 290
Bailey Code Capacity (Litres) Capacity (M3) Length (mm) Width (mm) Height (mm)
min/max
Approx Weight
(kg)